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
of moving before requesting a showing.
2d25996f33d03cc199e899c8b50fd83a@hous.craigslist.org

51,900/ 2br - 820ft2- Condo for Rent -Abbotsford (Abbotsford)

Beautiful corner unit with plenty of light located close to Highstreet mall and exit to Hwy 1. Very
convenient location in the west side of Abbotsford. Comes with one underground parking and
extra room for storage. Will be available in July for one year contract and annual renewal.
Utilities not included.

b724264d5638305c9e6483eb8a544aee@hous.craigslist.org

51,900/ 2br - 1000ftz- 2 Bed 1 Bath apartment available for rent in the heart

of Abbotsford (Abbotsford)

Unit 204 32118 George Ferguson Way, Abbotsford BC

2 Bed 1 Bath apartment available for rent in the heart of Abbotsford

Newly painted and well maintained building. $1900/mo & 1 Year lease minimum.
Small pets allowed with pet deposit, No smoking inside, outside okay.

1000 SQFT of living space. Available right away! Please email if interested or call Paul at 778-551-
0262

51,900/ 2br - 820ftz2- Apartment for Rent (Abbotsford)

Beautiful apartment for rent close to Highstreet mall, with convenient exit to Hwy 1. It's a corner
unit with plenty of light, one underground parking spot. Utilities not included. Available on July the
1st.

5e73646c0afd3f10a91423d73f7040d9@hous.craigslist.org

$2,395 / 3br - Beauty is on the Inside of this Upper (Abbotsford)

Pets: Small Pet w/ Approval, No Smoking, Utilities: 55% of Utilities

Available: Now, One Year Lease Required, Security Deposit: Half Months Rent

Pet Deposit: Half Months Rent. It's what's on theinside that counts! The newly renovated upper of
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this home has been thoughtfully renovated. The kitchen has new appliances, floors, cabinets and
countertops. The kitchen has space for a dining table, big windows and opens up to the brand new
deck, overlooking the big backyard. A big living room with a big picture window and plenty of living
space. Please call Ace Agencies at 604-853-2718 ext. 100

52,500/ 3br - House for rent (Abbotsford)

A-frame house on 5 acres for rent available right away! $2500 + utilities. Dog friendly. Downstairs
has the master (with ensuite) and den (or another bedroom); the middle floor has the kitchen,
living area, and a bathroom with a tub; and the top floor has 2 bedrooms with the A-frame. There
are two decks off the middle floor. No garage. It can be partially furnished or unfurnished. Located
near Whatcom area.

998f8d03cf583e2b9e217ec1928b9790@hous.craigslist.org

$2,500/ 2br - 700ft2- 2 bed 1 bath House (Alder grove)

Beautiful one acre property with original remodelled 700 sq ft farmhouse. Close to shopping,
freeway, downtown Langley and downtown Aldergrove.

- Parking on property - Quiet private area. - Hydro included

- Shared laundry - 1 year lease — Unfurnished - Possible one small dog allowed.

- NO smoking - References required along with proof of employment.

d979315794323ff4ae4227b3fe5b1b81@hous.craigslist.org

Mission:

$1,195/ 1br - One bedroom lower suite in quiet home (Mission)

Quiet one bedroom lower suite. Available June 1st. - Gas Fireplace

- Laundry hook ups available, bring your own laundry machines. Options may be explored for
laundry availability. - Large shared backyard with a garden area - Ample parking

- Air conditioning - Close to transit and major shopping, Sorry no smoking and no pets allowed.
Rent is $1195/month, utilities included. References and credit checks required. For inquiries and
viewings please call, (604) 820-9000, during business hours, (Monday to Friday 9am-5pm), closed
Saturdays & Sundays, or email: rentals@topproducersrealty.ca

$1,300/ 2br - Two bedroom lower suite with laundry, small pet

considered (Mission, BC)
Two bedroom lower suite. Available Now
- Two good-sized bedrooms - Shared laundry - Large shared backyard


mailto:998f8d03cf583e2b9e217ec1928b9790@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d979315794323ff4ae4227b3fe5b1b81@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:rentals@topproducersrealty.ca
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